2023 COED SOFTBALL UMPIRE SCHEDULE - All games are doubleheaders

First pitch at 6:00 & 7:15 PM*

* August Games - 5:45 & 7:00pm

DATE ARRIVALTIME HOME AWAY FIELD UMPIRE
Friday, June 16, 2023 5:45pm Team 7 Team 6 Field #1 Kyle
5:45pm Team 3 Team 5 Field #2
Wednesday, June 21,2023|  5:45pm Team 4 Team 2 Field #1
5:45pm Team 7 Team 8 Field #2
Friday, June 23, 2023 5:45pm Team 5 Team 6 Field #1 Janice
5:45pm Team 1 Team 3 Field #2 Kyle
Wednesday, June 28, 2023 5:45pm Team 4 Team 8 Field #1 Ben
5:45pm Team 2 Team 1 Field #2
Friday, June 30, 2023 5:45pm Team 3 Team 6 Field #1 Kyle
5:45pm Team 5 Team 7 Field #2 Ben
Wednesday, July 5, 2023 No Games No Games No Games No Games

Friday, July 21, 2023
Wednesday, July 26, 2023

No Games

No Games

No Games
Field #1

Friday, July 7, 2023 5:45pm Team 4 Team 5 Field #1
5:45pm Team 6 Team 8 Field #2 Janice
Wednesday, July 12, 2023 5:45pm Team 8 Team 2 Field #1 Kyle
5:45pm Team 1 Team 4 Field #2 Janice
Friday, July 14, 2023 5:45pm Team 5 Team 1 Field #1 Ben
5:45pm Team 7 Team 3 Field #2
Wednesday, July 19, 2023 No Games No Games No Games No Games

No Games

Janice

5:45pm Team 6 Team 4 Field #2
Friday, July 28, 2023 5:45pm Team 8 Team 1 Field #1
Team 2 Team 3 Field #2
Team 3 Team 4 Field #1 Ben
Team 8 Team 5 Field #2 Kyle
Friday, August 4, 2023 Team 1 Team 7 Field #1 Janice
Team 6 Team 2 Field #2 Ben
TOURNAMENT
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 TBA TBA TBA Field #1 Janice
TBA TBA TBA Field #2 Ben
Friday, August 11, 2023 TBA Team 1 Team 2 Field #1 Janice/Ben/Kyle
TBA Team 3 Team 4 Field #2 Janice/Ben/Kyle
Saturday, August 12, 2023 TBA Team 1 Team 2 Field #1 Janice/Ben/Kyle
TBA Team 3 Team 4 Field #2 Janice/Ben/Kyle

TEAM KEY

Team 1: Burnin' Buds
Team Managers: Steven Sutton, Josh Moody

Team 2: Bunt Cakes
Team Manager: Taylor Crowe

Team 3: The Chaos Coordinators
Team Managers: Ryan Jones, Alicia Gonzalez

Team 4: Glazers
Team Managers: Ashlee Hall, Kim McArthur

Team 5: Marshall's Mechanical
Team Managers: Susan Bennett, Mandy Jones

Team 6: Schisel Me Timbers
Team Managers: Jordan Schisel, Dom Anania

Team 7: Whidbey Smiles
Team Managers: Bethany Flister, Jonathan Paine

Team 8: We're Backhoes
Team Managers: Anne Madsen, Campbell Albertson

Umpire Contact Info

Fred Wilmot - 360-320-5908
Janice Martinovic - 360-632-2061
Ben Lind - 360-929-1851

Kyle Logan - 760-382-4243

Skye Dunn- 360-914-1159 (Text OK)




